
YEAR:  2024-2025 
SCHENECTADY COUNTY COMMUNITY COLLEGE 

CURRICULUM WORKSHEET 

PROGRAM:  CHEMICAL DEPENDENCY COUNSELING (A.A.S.) 

HEGIS #: 5506 SCCC Program Code: 58 

PROGRAM REQUIREMENTS CR SUNY GEN ED CATEGORY LIBERAL ARTS AND 
SCIENCES 

ENG 123 College Composition 3 Communication: Written and Oral; 
Critical Thinking and Reasoning; 

Information Literacy 

YES 

ENG 124 Literature and Writing 3 Humanities; Information Literacy YES 

HUS 254 The Pharmacology of Psychoactive 
Drugs 

3 YES 

HUS 250 Planning, Assessment and Treatment 3 YES 

FYS 100 First Year Seminar 1 

HUS 150 Introduction to Chemical Abuse and 
Dependency 

3 YES 

HUS 157 Substance Abuse Counseling 4 YES 

HUS 225 Chemical Dependency Field Instruction 
I (a) 

4 

HUS 226 Chemical Dependency Field Instruction 
II (a) 

4 

HUS 255 Alcohol and Substance Abuse 
Prevention and Education 

3 YES 

DEI Elective (d) 3 Diversity: Equity, Inclusion, and 
Social Justice 

PSY 121 Introduction to Psychology 3 Social Sciences YES 

PSY 222 Lifespan Development 
3 

Social Sciences YES 

PYS 224 Abnormal Psychology 3 Social Sciences YES 

SOC 121 Sociology 3 Social Sciences YES 

SOC 125 Introduction to Social Work and 
Social Welfare 

3 Social Sciences YES 

SOC 127 Interpersonal and Group Dynamics 3 Social Sciences YES 

Biology Elective (b) 3-4 Natural Sciences and Scientific 
Reasoning 

YES 

Restricted Humanities Elective (c) 3 U.S. History and Civic Engagement 
OR World History and Global 

Awareness OR World Languages 

YES 

   Mathematics and Quantitative Reasoning   
SUNY General Education Elective 

3-4 Mathematics and Quantitative 
Reasoning 

YES 

   Minimum Credit Hours 61 Total # Gen. Ed. Credits: 36-38 Total # of LAS Credits: 48-50 

Total # Gen. Ed. Categories: 7 

Additional Comments: Please refer to the footnotes on the reverse side. 



 CHEMICAL DEPENDENCY COUNSELING, ASSOCIATE  
ASSOCIATE IN IN APPLIED SCIENCE  

FIRST YEAR
Fall Semester CR 
ENG 123 College Composition 3 
FYS 100 First Year Seminar 1 
HUS 150 Introduction to Chemical Abuse and 

Dependency 
3 

PSY  121 Introduction to Psychology 3 
HUS 255 Alcohol and Substance Abuse 

Prevention and Education 
3 

SOC 125 Introduction to Social Work and Social 
Welfare 

3 

TOTAL 16 

Spring Semester CR 
ENG 124 Literature and Writing 3 
HUS 157 Substance Abuse Counseling 3 
SOC 127 Interpersonal and Group Dynamics 3 

SOC  121 Introduction to Sociology 3 
Biology Elective (b) 3-4 

TOTAL 15-16 

SECOND YEAR
Fall Semester CR 
HUS 225 Chemical Dependency Field Instruction I 

(a) 
4 

HUS 250 Planning, Assessment and Treatment 3 
PSY 224 Abnormal Psychology 3 

Mathematics and Quantitative 
Reasoning SUNY General Education 
Elective 

3-4 

TOTAL 13-14 

Spring Semester CR 
HUS  226 Chemical Dependency Field Instruction II 

(a) 
4 

PSY 222 Lifespan Development 3 
Restricted Humanities Elective (c) 3-4 

HUS 254 The Pharmacology of Psychoactive Drugs  3 

Diversity: Equity, Inclusion and Social 
Justice SUNY General Education Elective 
(d) 

3 

TOTAL 16-17 

 
Minimum Credit Hours required for degree:  ____61_________         

NOTES: 

(a) Admission to HUS 225 and HUS 226 requires HUS 157 and consent of the division as prerequisites. 

(b) The Biology Elective must be selected from the SUNY Gen Ed list for Natural Science and Scientific Reasoning. 

(c) The Restricted Humanities Elective must be selected from the SUNY Gen Ed list for U.S. History, World History, or World 
Languages. 

(d) Diversity, Equity and Inclusion: Choose one: DEI 100, HIS 130, HIS 227, HIS 229, HIS 233 
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